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MLADOST KUP
BARIA LUKA Banja Luka, 25.2.2017
Disciplina 19 Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 godina i stariji
25.02.2017 - 15:00 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 3:55.49 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
Boshia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 4:10.11  CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 3:55.49 (::EPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 3:55.49 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Tiblisi (GEO) 28.07.2015
Bodova: FINA 2016
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
A
1. MOGIC, Marin 99  Jadran Spilit 3:59.06 780
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:27.11 29.91 250m:  2:27.74 30.42 350m: 3:29.33 30.79
100m: 57.20 29.44 200m: 1:57.32 30.21 300m: 2:58.54 30.80 400m:  3:59.06 29.73
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 4:30.49 538
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:36.61 34.16 250m:  2:46.04 35.03 350m:  3:56.25 35.01
100m: 1:02.45 32.86 200m: 2:11.01 34.40 300m: 3:21.24 35.20 400m:  4:30.49 34.24
B
1. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:33.43 521
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.19 34.18 250m:  2:47.46 34.96 350m: 3:58.18 35.49
100m: 1:03.01 33.05 200m: 2:12.50 35.31 300m: 3:22.69 35.23 400m:  4:33.43 35.25
2. ZUKANOVIC, Omar 01  Plivacki klub Marlin 4:42.59 472
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m:  1:37.25 35.68 250m: 2:52.12 37.65 350m: 4:07.51 37.81
100m: 1:01.57 33.09 200m:  2:14.47 37.22 300m: 3:29.70 37.58 400m:  4:42.59 35.08
3. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 4:44.60 462
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:41.60 36.31 250m: 2:55.82 37.54 350m: 4:08.91 37.31
100m: 1:05.29 34.61 200m: 2:18.28 36.68 300m: 3:31.60 35.78 400m:  4:44.60 35.69
4. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 4:51.08 432
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m:  1:43.13 37.23 250m: 2:58.56 37.70 350m: 4:14.74 37.91
100m: 1:05.90 35.00 200m:  2:20.86 37.73 300m: 3:36.83 38.27 400m: 4:51.08 36.34
5. KOJCIN, Elis 01 Bosna, SA 6:34.98 172
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:08.94 48.88 250m:  3:54.56 53.05 350m: 5:42.84 53.71
100m: 1:20.06 43.90 200m: 3:01.51 52.57 300m: 4:49.13 54.57 400m:  6:34.98 52.14
C
1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 4:40.18 484
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m:  1:39.88 35.64 250m: 2:52.61 36.58 350m:  4:05.37 36.51
100m: 1:04.24 33.92 200m: 2:16.03 36.15 300m: 3:28.86 36.25 400m:  4:40.18 34.81
2. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02  Olymp, BL 4:58.53 400
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m:  1:47.72 37.87 250m: 3:04.66 38.84 350m: 4:22.72 38.50
100m: 1:09.85 36.83 200m:  2:25.82 38.10 300m: 3:44.22 39.56 400m:  4:58.53 35.81
3. DANKIC, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 5:00.43 393
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m:  1:48.17 37.71 250m: 3:05.10 38.72 350m:  4:22.45 38.52
100m: 1:10.46 37.14 200m:  2:26.38 38.21 300m: 3:43.93 38.83 400m: 5:00.43 37.98
4. BARISIC, Slaven 02  Olymp, BL 5:40.70+0,95 269
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m:  1:58.13 250m:  3:26.36 350m:  4:56.91
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  5:40.70 43.79
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Disciplina 19, Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang
5. PONKO, Ibrahim
50m: 34.95 34.95
100m: 1:16.24 41.29
6. PANIC, Sergej
50m: 35.39 35.39
100m:
D
1. LEKIC, Jovan
50m: 29.38 29.38
100m: 1:01.30 31.92
2. LIVADIC, Arman
50m: 30.69 30.69
100m: 1:04.74 34.05
3. KURUZOVIC, Filip
50m: 32.40 32.40
100m: 1:08.24 35.84
4. BOSNIC, Nikola
50m: 32.43 32.43
100m: 1:08.45 36.02
5. KRMINAC, Andrej
50m: 34.07 34.07
100m: 1:11.62 37.55
6. SARIC, Boris
50m: 35.21 35.21
100m: 1:16.33 41.12
7. MUJKIC, Elmir
50m: 34.14 34.14
100m: 1:14.32 40.18
DSQ STANCEVIC, Ivan
50m: 36.22 36.22
100m: 1:19.61 43.39
E
1. VUCIC, David
50m: 32.67 32.67
100m: 1:08.51 35.84
2. TOPIC, Aleksandar
50m: 33.12 33.12
100m: 1:08.96 35.84
3. LAKIC, Aleksa
50m: 32.60 32.60
100m: 1:10.64 38.04
4. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle
50m: 33.77 33.77
100m: 1:10.48 36.71
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02 Bosna, SA
2:00.17  43.93 250m:  3:30.57
2:45.00  44.83 300m: 4:16.46
02 Olymp, BL
1:58.26 250m:  3:28.68
2:43.35  45.09 300m: 4:14.44
03  22. April - Banja Luka
1:35.36  34.06 250m: 2:43.84
2:09.46  34.10 300m: 3:18.28
03  Sharks, SA
1:40.92  36.18 250m: 2:54.14
300m:
03 Miladost, BL
1:45.74 37.50 250m:  3:02.04
2:23.74  38.00 300m: 3:40.57
03 Olymp, BL
1:46.41  37.96 250m:  3:02.98
2:2455  38.14 300m:  3:42.09
03 Olymp, BL
1:51.01  39.39 250m:  3:10.69
2:30.36  39.35 300m: 3:51.72
03 Olymp, BL
2:00.76  44.43 250m:  3:29.98
2:45.00 44.24 300m: 4:14.58
03  Jedinstvo, TU
1:59.04 44.72 250m:  3:31.49
2:4454 4550 300m: 4:17.15
03 Olymp, BL
2:04.50  44.89 250m:  3:35.55
2:50.07 45.57 300m: 4:20.72
04  Olymp, BL
1:4531  36.80 250m:  3:00.06
2:2323  37.92 300m: 3:37.73
04  22. April - Banja Luka
1:4590  36.94 250m:  2:59.63
2:23.00  37.10 300m: 3:37.41
04 Olymp, BL
1:50.11 39.47 250m: 3:07.85
2:2858  38.47 300m: 3:46.88
04  22. April - Banja Luka
1:48.91  38.43 250m: 3:08.56
2:28.46  39.55 300m: 3:49.17
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BANJA LUKA Banja Luka, 25.2.2017

Disciplina 19, Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, E

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova

5. VUCANOVIC, borde 04  Olymp, BL 5:25.36 309
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:55.48 41.78 250m:  3:19.63 42.34 350m: 4:45.04 42.55
100m: 1:13.70 40.00 200m: 2:37.29 41.81 300m: 4:02.49 42.86 400m: 5:25.36 40.32

6. MURASPAHIC, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 6:09.70 210
50m:  37.94  37.94 150m:  2:09.61  47.54 250m: 34565  49.13 350m: 5:22.84  49.00
100m: 1:22.07  44.13 200m: 2:56.52  46.91 300m: 4:33.84  48.19 400m: 6:09.70  46.86

7. SAVIC, Nik3a 04 Mladost, BL 6:20.15 194
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:11.85 47.76 250m:  3:50.97 50.32 350m: 5:31.15 50.00
100m: 1:24.09 46.15 200m: 3:00.65 48.80 300m: 4:41.15 50.18 400m:  6:20.15 49.00

VK-EXH DRACIC, Kenan 06  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 5:15.89 338

50m: 36.00 36.00 150m:  1:56.50 40.60 250m:  3:17.09 39.71 350m: 4:36.83 39.55
100m: 1:15.90 39.90 200m:  2:37.38 40.88 300m: 3:57.28 40.19 400m:  5:15.89 39.06
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